[ Efficiency vs vertpos |
0.05

0.045
0.04
0.035
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

1.0

[y

UL AL LRALS RARAH LARAS RAALN LAALS RALAS RARAR RARLN RRAREAALN

0.95

107 1 10 10?

=
2
N

—=— /data2/legianni/JSON-bkwd-fwd/no-modif/CMSSW_13_0_X_2023-01-24-1100/src/DQM_original

Efficiond —— DQM_modified
ICIeNd _,__ pQM_modified_diter-NewERR

0.2
e e

e !
L i
e R e B |
o
006
S e |

oaup | |
ool

L_bg....i....i. AT L

T
-
+

0.95!

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
0.2

ot
S s e o
0.14F : : : : :
0.12F
0.1F
0.08F
0.06F ; , ; , :
RO S N
0.02

1.0

B S W
FEPEPEFE EPRPEPET B

L :
L AL | P

iy

+
T
4
x.

I
o
I
o1
o
o1
6...............
o1
N
o



	Contents
	Page 1


